Control box CBD6S 200W
and 300W (SMPS)
The DESKLINE® control box family CBD6S (SMPS) is an
optimum choice for a wide range of desk applications. The
CBD6S is perfect if you need a small and compact control
box that requires a minimum of space when mounted.
The CBD6S lifts the line of intelligent DESKLINE control
boxes to a new level. While keeping the advantages from

F O R  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  A N D  G U I D A N C E  I N  U S A G E ,  P L E A S E  S E E  T H E  R E L E V A N T  U S E R ’ S  M A N U A L S
CBD6S
Ordering example:
AP6 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 9SCBD
Class  9 = Without cable
Standard  0 = Standard
Mains Voltage 0 = 230V / 50Hz, 200W
  1 = 120V / 60Hz, 200W
  7 = 100V-240V, 50-60Hz, 300W universal
Colour  - = Black
A  Lin-bus Interface
Standard  0 = Standard
Channels  2 = 2 Channels
  3 = 3 Channels (only 300W)
  4 = 4 Channels (only 300W)
0  Standard
0  Standard
0  Standard
Functionality P = 2 Channels
  C = 3 Channels
  H = 4 Channels
Technology S = Switch Mode Power Supply
Name  6